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Detail by Entity Name
Foreign Limited Liability Company
WHOLESALERS PROPERTY CO., LLC

Filing Information

M24000003590

31-1761613

03/20/2024

DE

ACTIVE

Principal Address

3110 Kettering Blvd
c/o WGS - Compliance Services
Moraine, OH 45439-1924

Changed: 02/26/2025

Mailing Address

3110 Kettering Blvd
c/o WGS - Compliance Services
Moraine, OH 45439-1924

Changed: 02/26/2025

Registered Agent Name & Address

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY
1201 HAYS STREET
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301-2525

Authorized Person(s) Detail

Name & Address

Title Director, President, VP

TOLLIVER, GEORGE W
3110 Kettering Blvd
Moraine, OH 45439-1924

Title Secretary
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MAY, GARY L
3110 Kettering Blvd
Moraine, OH 45439-1924

Title Director

GOSSETT, TODD A
3110 Kettering Blvd
Moraine, OH 45439-1924

Title VP

KIRKLAND, MICHAEL S
3110 Kettering Blvd
Moraine, OH 45439-1924

Title Treasurer

DITOMMASO, ROBERT P
3110 Kettering Blvd
Moraine, OH 45439-1924

Title Director

SCHWARTZ, RICHARD W
3110 Kettering Blvd
Moraine, OH 45439-1924

Title Director

Dice, Jeffrey M.
3110 Kettering Blvd
Moraine, OH 45439-1924

Annual Reports

Report Year Filed Date
2025 02/26/2025

Document Images

02/26/2025 -- ANNUAL REPORT View image in PDF format

03/20/2024 -- Foreign Limited View image in PDF format
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